
.88 rOLLINO SUB- DIVISION NO. (>.

No. on
Roll.

C
3

NAME. STREET.

tenant

tenant

tenant

tenant

tenant

owner
tenant

185
188
192

197

264
265
267

Plnmpton Daniel

Parsons John
Pieutice Donald

Rowe Archelans

Vesterfelt William . .

Vesterfelt Eli .

Vesterfelt Henry

Tnion
Tnioii

Church

r'^nion

I 'nion

fhunn

Head

Total number of Jurors, 45. Tc . number of JurorR on list, 323.

I, JOHN TWICrO, Clerk of the Municipality of the Town of Picton,

in the County of Prince E<lward, do hereby certify that parts one and

three of the' within list constitute a correct list for the year 1887

of all persons appearin,t( by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said

Municipality to be entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legis-

lative Assembly ; and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for the

said year of all persons appearing by the said roll to be entitled to vote at

Municipal Elections in said Municipality ; and I hereby call upon all

electors to examine said list, and if any omissions or other errors are

perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors

corrected according to law.

Dated this 25th day of July, 1887.

JOHN TWIGG,
Clerk of the Municipality of Town of Picton.


