No. on Roll.	NAME.	STREET.	
185 188 192	Plumpton Daniel Parsons John Prentice Donald	Union Union Church	tenant tenant tenant
197	Rowe Archelans	Union	tenant
264 265 267	Vesterfelt William Vesterfelt Eli . Vesterfelt Henry	$U_{ m nion} \ U_{ m nion} \ { m Head}$	tenant owner tenant

Total number of Jurors, 45. To a number of Jurors on list, 323.

I, JOHN TWIGG, Clerk of the Municipality of the Town of Picton, in the County of Prince Edward, do hereby certify that parts one and three of the within list constitute a correct list for the year 1887 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality to be entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly; and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for the said year of all persons appearing by the said roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality; and I hereby call upon all electors to examine said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

Dated this 25th day of July, 1887.

JOHN TWIGG, Clerk of the Municipality of Town of Picton.